
Avery Gallenero from Dance Inc., ON

Kensington Dressing from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Cydnee Abbott from Canadian Dance Company, ON

Emmie Whyte from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Mia Nolan-Hayun from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kennedy Canfield  from NH School of Ballet, NH

Clara Giacobbe from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kalyse Hemsing from YYCDP, AB

Giada Reino from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Gloria Romocki from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Isla Mabry from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ava Furgala from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Adeline Morey from Cortland Performing Arts Institute, NY

Maci Fleis from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Sawyer Overton from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Jemma Coon from Alaina Visalli Dance Company, NY

Sienna Weber from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ian Bennett from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Grayson Niemczyk from Canadian Dance Company, ON

Emily Carrillo from Stars Dance Studio, FL

Brooklyn Corbett from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Mason Gallenero from Dance Inc., ON

Isabella Ginevra from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Nyka Rynkowski from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Alissa Bundy from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Hannah Walter from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Mia Worthington from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Zaina Jobity from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Brantley Meador from Renner Dance Company, NC

Aubree Colburn from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Isabella Dembik from Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Sienna Mermagen from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Milan Deng from Dance Inc., ON

Joslynn Ferreri from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Ava Cutchall from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Kaveri Agrawal from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Emily DiBella from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Ella Winters  from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Morgan Darone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Adelynn Changoway from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Mariana Bucelato from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Adeline Glenn from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY



Lela Myers from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Zorie Hunt from Spezio's Dance Dynamics, NY

Simon Tischler from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Samuel Gauss from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Victoria Rynkowski from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Reese Marsh from Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Ashley Choy from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

Ainsley Pavlakis from Ocean State Ballet, RI

Kristin Howell from Elite Danceworx, ON

Katheryn Scalzo from The Talent Factory, RI

Charlotte Park from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Eve Schmeichel from Elite Danceworx, ON

Alina Railey from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Hudson Benayon Kirsh from Elite Danceworx, ON

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Chloe Belanger from Elite Danceworx, ON

Kathryn McDonald from Dance Spectrum, NY

Samantha Beran from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Evie Stambler from Verterich Ballet Studio, NJ

Molly Johnson from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Amari Germany from The Future Dance Center, NY

Sophia Bizub from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kennedy Clouse from Elite Danceworx, ON

Willow Phillips  from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Aubrey Feden from The Talent Factory, RI

Addison Kane from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Emma Bell from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Madison Winters from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Macey Blecha from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Christina Columbus from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Kherington Stanford from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Brooklyn Reukauf from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Charlize Huynh from Elite Danceworx, ON

Katie Kollmer from Renner Dance Company, NC



Nick Guarino from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Justin Ramich from That's Dancing, FL

James Potter from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lucas Lange from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

William Crimmins from Dance Spectrum, NY

Tyler Coughlin from Premier Dance Center, NY 

Aidan Gresock from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Jocelyn Wynn from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Cameron Chong from Elite Danceworx, ON

Skye Parsons from LIV Travel Dance Team, NV

Sofia Benning from Elite Danceworx, ON

MarKayla Gorton from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Ana Perez-Yudin from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Julia Lowe from Elite Danceworx, ON

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Kaliyah Williams from Elite Danceworx, ON

Clara Chenault from The Dance Company, VA

Olivia Langstein from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Haylie Srbinovich from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Grace Wythe from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Morgan Throumoulos from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Litza kacurovski  from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Eliza Farr from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Ella Lippa from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

DeZire Howard from Tap Essentials, PA

Lilly Benz from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Celena McElligott from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Taylor Jackson from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Gianna Dye from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Megan Ferm from Spezio's Dance Dynamics, NY

Jonathan Paula from Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Moses Rankine from Elite Danceworx, ON

Jaden Stockwell from Center Stage Dance Studio - Buffalo, NY

Nathan Litz from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY



Tristan Ianiero from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

Addilynn Horsley from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Emmie Whyte from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Kaitlyn Waterfield from All American Dance Factory, FL

Kennedy Canfield  from NH School of Ballet, NH

Ian Bennett from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Aubree Colburn from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Ava Waldron from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Isabella Ginevra from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

MIA WORTHINGTON from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Reese Canterna from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Nyka Rynkowski from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Isabella Katz from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Making A Difference Scholarship
Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ballet Scholarships



Kate Shin from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Samantha Beran from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Jackson Conley from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Macey Herbison from Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Morgan Throumoulos from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ella Lippa from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Sofia Benning from Elite Danceworx, ON

Olivia Langstein from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Nathan Litz from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Jonathan Paula from Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Clara Giacobbe from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Peyton Pental from Just Dance, SC

Maci Fleis from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Ella Winters  from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kendall Bruce from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Kaylee Shaner from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Tap Scholarships



Lundyn Blackman from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Addie Baker from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Christina Columbus from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Abby Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Gabriela Thomas from That's Dancing, FL

Nick Guarino from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Kirsten Montes from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Allie Carter from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Julia Colantonio from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Serena Gross from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Jenna Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Olivia Crean from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Grayson Niemczyk from Canadian Dance Company, ON

Madie Sabedra  from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Ireland Geary from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Giada Reino from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Larkin Stanford from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Elizabeth Corigliano from Celebrity Dance Emporium Inc, NY

Alissa Bundy from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Harlow Stone from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Sophia Frankos from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Kaveri Agrawal from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Zaina Jobity from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

Molly Johnson from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Avery Brown from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Joelle Cherry from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Tristan Ianiero from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

Moses Rankine from Elite Danceworx, ON

Julia Lowe from Elite Danceworx, ON

Kaliyah Williams from Elite Danceworx, ON

Kalyse Hemsing from YYCDP, AB

Future Star Scholarships



Julian Shand from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Gloria Romocki from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Mia Cimato from Celebrity Dance Emporium Inc, NY

Stephan Baker from Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy, NY

Sienna Weber from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Xander Gonzalez from Celebrity Dance Emporium Inc, NY

Nicky Gillespie from Cortland Performing Arts Institute, NY

Violet Smith from Movement Emporium, OH

Tatiana Casey-Holowka from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Riley Playfair from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Sydney Kessler from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Dakota Pitka from Independent (Pitka), NY

Gabriela Thomas from That's Dancing, FL

Landon Brugger from Tap Essentials, PA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Shayla Mackendrick from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Cassidy Pan from Elite Danceworx, ON

Elizabeth Snedeker from Tap Essentials, PA

Allison Furst from SPINS DANCE STUDIO, NY

Kyra Lorden from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Shadae Johnson from Tap Essentials, PA

Mara Medure from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Sophia Simonelli from Dance Inc., ON

Madison Dwyer from Karyn Kelly Dance Center, NY

Victoria Baldassare from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Samiyah Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Lela Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Kirsten Montes from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Aidan Gresock from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Jonathan Paula from Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Nathan Litz from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Ana Perez-Yudin from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Victoria Paggiossi from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

chosen by…
Mia Nolan-Hayun from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Clara Giacobbe from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

chosen by…
Brooklyn Corbett from David DeMarie Dance Studio, NY

chosen by…
Grayson Niemczyk from Canadian Dance Company, ON

chosen by…
Samiyah Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

chosen by…
Emily Carrillo from Stars Dance Studio, FL

chosen by…
Kalyse Hemsing from YYCDP, AB

MASON

Rising Star Award
JOE

RACHEL

ANDY

SCOTT

JASON



JUNIOR
Reese Canterna from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Eric Poor from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lauren Crowe from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Charlotte McCormick from Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Kendall Bruce from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Peyton Pental from Just Dance, SC

Sienna Weber from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

TEEN
Ava Barone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Macey Herbison from Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Avani Agrawal from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Chloe Belanger from Elite Danceworx, ON

Gabriella Grant from Dance Inc., ON

Molly Johnson from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Simon Tischler from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Samuel Gauss from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Samiyah Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Jaden Stockwell from Center Stage Dance Studio - Buffalo, NY

Hannah Welsh from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Olivia Crean from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Jenna Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kirsten Montes from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Olivia Crean from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Samantha Beran from Elite Dance Academy, OH

Ainsley Pavlakis from Ocean State Ballet, RI

Perry Mansfield Young Artist Intensive Scholarship

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



TEEN
Phoenix Sutch from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

SENIOR
Tristan Ianiero from Art and Soul Dance Company, ON

Nick Guarino from Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Victoria Rynkowski from Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Simon Tischler from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Sophia Curbelo from L & M Ballet, FL

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship



Kirsten Montes from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


